Date in

1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21

From

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

Fowler
Underwood & Son
Hawker & Richards
Thomas Mill

J Rudge

J Rudge

J Persing

Thomas Greening
JH

GB

GB

Mac, Mitchell & Co
R Edgcombe

R&S

Richard Draper
Richard Draper
Richard Draper - to Pegler & Cox
G Wood

SH

W Taylor

W Taylor

W Taylor

J Gunn

Williams & Co
WB&Co

Edward Oldnal
JE&S

Ann Burbage

WH

P&NW

John Jarrett
Henry Smith
Henry Smith

John Mosaley

SH Junr

Guest & Co

Where
Tetbury
Coaley Mill
Dudbridge
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud

Iron Mills
Bromsgrove
Dursley
Frampton
Frampton
Bridgenorth
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Stroud
Gloucester
Painswick
Bibury
Bibury
Bibury
Bewdley
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Hanbury nr Worcester
Kidderminster
Woodchester
Evesham
Evesham
Evesham
Broadway
Salop
Broseley

Cargo

1 bundle Bed Pillows, 1 4in Plank
372 bars Iron

2 hogsheads Alum

1 but Oil

Y2 chest Starch, 1 bag Pepper
2 boxes Candy, 1 barrel Raisins
1 hogshead Oil

2 hogsheads Oil

2 casks Tallow

10 casks Tallow

2 pipes Oil

1 pipe Oil

1 Basket

1 truss Linen

2 boxes Glass; RD

19 crates Glass; RD

1 crate Glass; RD

1 block Marble

2 casks Tallow, 2 serons Barrilla
1 hogshead and 1 runlet Oil

1 barrel Pitch, 1 barrel Tar

1 barrel Petre

1 pipe Oil

5 jars Oil & 1 Cask
2 Casks

1 Box

50 bags Sugar

12 Firkins; AB

1 but Currants

78 bags Spanish Wool

1 14ft Wainscot Log; JJ E
1 14ft Wainscot Log; HP E
12 14ft 1in Boards

1 14ft Wainscot Log

5 bags Sugar

11 serons Barilla

Tons

Cwt
4
2

14
24
3
2
4
12
18
4
9
11
1
2
1
16
1
7
12
6
5
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25
14
0
8
26
4
11
7
14
14
7
0
21

11

25

16

10

18
18

14

o o

14
25
21
25

Delivered at Thames Head

Runlet not received

Received only 68 bags



